
15. Int. ADAC Metz Rallye Classic

26. - 27. April 2019

offizielle Endwertung

Youngtimer Klasse 5 - Baujahr 1990 bis 1999

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitGP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

Kls Ges GP 5 GP 8GP 7GP 6

GP 9 GP 12GP 11GP 10

GP 13 GP 15GP 14 GP 16

Baujahr

 1

Y5

 0:00:11.52

 0:00:11.52

Weber  Patrick D

Autohaus Macht/Oldtimer-Rallye

Macht Anja

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 3

D

Bad Kreuznach

Eckental

 0:01.71

 0:00.49

 0:00.57

 0:00.30

 0:00.54  0:00.67  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.19  0:01.10  0:01.05  0:00.63

 1  1

 0:00.48  0:00.71

 0:00.78  0:00.53  0:00.26  0:00.51

1994

 28

Y5

 0:00:22.57

 0:00:22.57

Koch Hans-Werner D

Oldtimer-Rallye-Training.de

Koch Ingrid

Porsche 911

D

Neuwied

Neuwied

 0:01.80

 0:01.96

 0:01.19

 0:01.14

 0:00.91  0:01.05  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.71  0:01.05  0:00.97  0:01.11

 2  9

 0:01.48  0:01.36

 0:01.86  0:02.78  0:01.22  0:00.98

1994

 32

Y5

 0:00:30.97

 0:00:30.97

Schwegler Dr.  Wolfgang D

Augsburger ASC

Schwerdt Stephan

BMW 318 is

D

Kirchheim

Neuburg/Donau

 0:01.28

 0:02.06

 0:01.09

 0:01.34

 0:01.67  0:01.51  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.98  0:01.71  0:02.15  0:02.28

 3  20

 0:01.58  0:02.00

 0:02.59  0:02.77  0:02.25  0:01.71

1990

 18

Y5

 0:00:33.14

 0:00:33.14

Kipfer Peter D

AC Hersbruck

Kipfer Oswald

BMW

D

Hersbruck

Hersbruck

 0:01.73

 0:02.32

 0:01.89

 0:02.21

 0:00.88  0:01.43  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.95  0:00.70  0:01.90  0:02.29

 4  24

 0:01.74  0:03.68

 0:03.25  0:01.62  0:01.94  0:02.61

1990

 81

Y5

 0:01:02.68

 0:01:02.68

Foydl Stefan D

-

Kanzler Patrick

VW Golf III Variant Syncro

D

Stein

Stein

 0:04.87

 0:02.13

 0:02.84

 0:01.78

 0:02.17  0:03.04  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:12.14  0:03.77  0:03.72  0:09.53

 5  41

 0:02.13  0:04.17

 0:02.69  0:03.46  0:02.72  0:01.52

1996

 83

Y5

 0:01:32.93

 0:01:32.93

Zupancic Heiner D

-

Zupancic Dr. Michael

Porsche 911 Carrera 2 Coupe

D

Schwabach

Rednitzhembach

 0:13.21

 0:04.01

 0:02.99

 0:02.99

 0:02.54  0:02.83  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:12.24  0:05.74  0:04.83  0:02.45

 6  56

 0:01.82  0:03.61

 0:05.45  0:07.73  0:17.28  0:03.21

1990

 84

Y5

 0:01:33.42

 0:01:33.42

Thiehofe Ralf D

-

Thiehofe Christine

Porsche 944 S2

D

Gundelsheim

Gundelsheim

 0:09.61

 0:03.27

 0:02.80

 0:03.33

 0:03.10  0:04.06  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:07.61  0:04.57  0:07.32  0:07.26

 7  57

 0:03.71  0:14.88

 0:09.02  0:05.89  0:03.78  0:03.21

1991

 35

Y5

 0:01:25.27

 0:01:55.27

Quetsch Alfred L

MAQL

Quetsch Mathilde

BMW 325i

L

Bertrange

Bertrange

 0:05.52

 0:02.84

 0:01.78

 0:01.90

 0:01.00  0:04.87  0:00.00

 0:30.00

 0:05.96  0:04.29  0:04.39  0:02.85

 8  67

 0:01.50  0:01.44

 0:06.30  0:03.05  0:33.98  0:03.60

1993

 93

Y5

 0:02:19.35

 0:02:19.35

Kurzendorfer Peter D

-

Kollotzek Karl

Audi 100 Avant 2,8 Quattro

D

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:10.84

 0:07.61

 0:01.50

 0:05.29

 0:03.14  0:08.68  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:11.15  0:09.26  0:07.04  0:07.55

 9  75

 0:05.54  0:07.39

 0:31.29  0:07.10  0:11.23  0:04.74

1991

 85

Y5

 0:02:17.95

 0:02:37.95

Bruns Roland D

-

Warzecha Volker

Porsche 928 GT

D

Sarstedt

Lenggries

 0:05.84

 0:05.57

 0:03.78

 0:03.25

 0:05.34  0:06.42  0:00.00

 0:20.00

 0:16.76  0:04.75  0:10.51  0:07.34

 10  76

 0:02.30  0:08.38

 0:43.06  0:05.05  0:04.04  0:05.56

1991
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Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitGP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

Kls Ges GP 5 GP 8GP 7GP 6

GP 9 GP 12GP 11GP 10

GP 13 GP 15GP 14 GP 16

Baujahr

 62

Y5

 0:02:42.57

 0:02:42.57

Jordan Gudrun D

Classic Car Cadolzburg

Bauer Manfred

Opel Calibra V6

D

Cadolzburg

Cadolzburg

 0:17.48

 0:07.18

 0:08.13

 0:04.36

 0:08.27  0:09.15  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:13.37  0:07.98  0:14.64  0:03.88

 11  78

 0:08.88  0:23.98

 0:16.26  0:07.30  0:03.16  0:08.55

1995

 101

Y5

 0:02:18.56

 0:02:48.56

Probst Petra D

-

Probst Dieter

Mazda MX 5 - NA

D

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:05.44

 0:06.22

 0:03.74

 0:02.65

 0:02.84  0:02.99  0:00.00

 0:30.00

 0:11.37  0:10.41  0:08.78  0:07.60

 12  80

 0:03.29  0:07.65

 0:50.77  0:03.37  0:07.61  0:03.83

1993

 86

Y5

 0:03:03.30

 0:03:03.30

Salcher Helmut D

AC - Stein e.V. im ADAC

Dagala Alexandra

Opel Vectra B i 500 Irmscher

D

Finning

Nürnberg

 0:11.82

 0:09.63

 0:03.32

 0:07.21

 0:09.06  0:07.72  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:24.58  0:15.81  0:06.20  0:13.98

 13  85

 0:08.90  0:09.17

 0:33.92  0:05.94  0:08.56  0:07.48

1998

 33

Y5

 0:02:03.50

 0:03:23.50

Macht Tilo D

Autohaus Macht/Oldtimer-Rallye

Grieß Karl-Peter

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 3

D

Eckental

Saalstadt

 0:01.37

 0:03.20

 0:06.03

 0:01.46

 0:01.23  0:01.32  0:00.00

 1:20.00

 0:17.92  0:01.12  0:01.58  0:01.91

 14  92

 0:02.06  0:03.59

 0:45.65  0:27.58  0:05.02  0:02.46

1995

 112

Y5

 0:05:07.08

 0:06:27.08

Daum Jakob D

-

Rezai Hossien

BMW E36

D

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:22.37

 0:18.46

 0:23.30

 0:07.08

 0:08.39  0:13.86  0:00.00

 1:20.00

 0:39.12  0:25.54  0:13.22  0:17.11

 15  102

 0:10.67  0:21.26

 0:15.12  0:34.64  0:21.17  0:15.77

1997

 97

Y5

 0:06:22.26

 0:07:32.26

Hofer Doris D

Hofer Racing Team / AC Stein e.

Hofer Norbert

BMW E30 318i Cabrio

D

Schwarzenbruck

Schwarzenbruck

 0:23.14

 0:20.52

 0:26.65

 0:07.24

 0:11.68  0:25.78  0:00.00

 1:10.00

 0:39.45  0:22.01  0:24.85  0:38.94

 16  104

 0:09.67  0:25.61

 0:43.91  0:29.91  0:21.28  0:11.62

1992

 118

Y5

Utberg Martin A

Wertungsverlust

Top Speed TV

N. N.

BMW E36 M3 Cabrio

D

Leutasch

N.

 0:14.49

 0:50.00

 0:10.77

 0:45.00

 0:48.27  0:50.00

 0:45.44  0:55.00  0:13.26  0:44.16

 0  0

 1:00.00  0:59.27

 1:05.00  0:38.19

1998

 63

Y5

Pfister Bernhard D

Wertungsverlust

Classic Car Cadolzburg

Pfister Martina

Audi 100 Quattro

D

Großhabersdorf

Großhabersdorf

 0:07.74

 0:05.00

 0:02.72

 0:05.40

 0:05.30  0:06.52

 0:08.02  0:05.08  0:05.89  0:05.73

 0  0

 0:05.85  0:06.36

 0:52.84

1990

 104

Y5

Walter Gerhard D

Wertungsverlust

AC Stein e.V. im ADAC

Fischer Lars

BMW E36 318 is

D

Schwabach

Schwabach

 1:15.00  0:24.44

 0:56.76  0:55.00  0:41.76  0:43.65

 0  0

1997

gestartet :

gewertet :

19

16

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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